
ASSESSOR’S OFFICE FEES 
 
SALES REPORTS: $10.00 BASE FEE PLUS $0.25 PER SALE 
 
ADDRESS LABELS AND STANDARD REPORTS: 
 
UP TO 500 LABELS/ACCOUNTS  $0.10 PER LABEL/ACCOUNT 
501 TO 1,000 LABELS/ACCOUNTS  $50.00 PLUS $0.075 PER LABEL/ACCOUNT OVER 500 
1,001 TO 2,500 LABELS/ACCOUNTS $75.00 PLUS $0.05 PER LABEL/ACCOUNT OVER 1,000 
2,501 TO 5,000 LABELS/ACCOUNTS $125.00 PLUS $0.025 PER LABEL/ACCOUNT OVER 2,500 
5,001 AND UP LABELS/ACCOUNTS $250.00 PLUS $0.015 PER LABEL/ACCOUNT OVER 5,000 
 
A STANDARD REPORT INCLUDES:  ACCOUNT # 

OWNERS NAME 
      OWNER’S MAILING ADDRESS 
      SITE ADDRESS 
      SUMMARY LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
      PROPERTY USE 
      ACTUAL AND ASSESSED VALUES 
 
CUSTOM DETAILED REPORTS INCLUDING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION NOT LISTED ABOVE WILL BE 
CHARGED AN ADDITIONAL $200 OVER AND ABOVE THE STANDARD REPORT FEES. 
REPORT FEES INCLUDE EMAIL/ELECTRONIC DELIVERY IN AN EXCEL SPREADSHEET FORMAT. 
 
COPIES OF NON-RECORDED PUBLIC INFORMATION CONTAINED IN AN EXISTING FILE ARE $0.25 PER 
PAGE. COPIES OF INFORMATION RECORDED IN THE COUNTY CLERK’S OFFICE MUST BE REQUESTED 
FROM AND PAID FOR IN THE COUNTY CLERK’S OFFICE. 
 
PROPERTY RECORDS PRINTED FROM OUR DATABASE ARE $1.00 FOR THE FIRST PAGE AND $0.50 
FOR EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE. KEEP IN MIND THAT PROPERTY RECORDS CAN BE DOWNLOADED IN A 
pdf FILE AND PRINTED DIRECTLY FROM OUR WEBSITE WITH NO ASSOCIATED FEE. 
 
GIS OR ASSESSMENT MAPS: $2.50 PER 8.5” X 11” PAGE (LETTER) 
     $5.00 PER 8.5” X 14” PAGE (LEGAL) 
     $10.00 PER 11’ X 17” PAGE 
 
FAXED AND/OR EMAILED INFORMATION IS AN ADDITIONAL $1.00 PER ACCOUNT. 
 
THE FEES LISTED ABOVE MUST BE PAID PRIOR TO DELIVERY OF ANY OF THE REQUESTED 
INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE A REGULAR USER OF THESE SERVICES YOU MAY SET-UP A PRE-PAID 
ACCOUNT WITH OUR OFFICE RATHER THAN PAY ON EACH REQUEST PRIOR TO DELIVERY. 
 
 


